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HISTO CUP 

~ !!SI, l!ill!II llll, ,.._ ,.._z LIIII RI!! lilR I!dl!Im Mab 
1 567 Marue1Sü6enguth GER Dlvl-10 Division 2 9 23:22.121 Porsdle 
2 590 Sldanfuhrmam A/NÖ GT-0 Division 2 9 5.375 5.375 23:27.496 .Jaguar 
3 530 '*- Michael A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 9 6.001 0.626 23:28.122 Porsdle 
4 618 Sldan Ertl GER Dlvl-K3 Division 2 9 6.355 0.354 23:28.476 Porsdle 
5 339 Herbert KatTor A/NÖ Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 14.896 8.541 23:37.017 Porsdle 
6 558 Gerald Hafer A/ST Dlvl·K2 Division 2 9 31.849 16.953 23:53.970 Porsdle 
7 584 RupertWeissellet,oe, A/NO Dlvl-K3 Division 2 9 32.528 0.679 23:54.649 Porsdle 
8 469 Jcham Gantner A/NO Dlvl-K3 Division 2 9 37.864 5.336 23:59.985 Porsdle 
9 455 Dominik Haselsteiner A/NO TCR Division 3 9 39.793 1.929 24:01.914 CUpra 

10 470 JehaM-Ovistcphe Gantner A/NO Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 45.507 5.714 24:07.628 Porsdle 
11 438 Rehan Khan GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 45.786 0.279 24:07.907 Porsdle 
12 597 .Jose'Meye- A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 9 53.415 7.629 24:15.536 Porsdle 
13 847 Marie Edd GER GT-4 Division 3 9 1:17.149 23.734 24:39.270 Porsdle 
14 456 SllenPctt GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 8 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:28.753 Porsdle 

DNF 540 PttrKrejd CZE GT-4 Division 3 0 Lotus 
DNF 414 Harald Huber A/ST GT-4 Division 3 0 Porsdle 
DNF 541 Franz Lahmer A/NO Dlvl-K3 Division 2 0 Porsdle 
DNS 587 Alexander llcgt GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 0 Porsdle 
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Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Gap Diff Total Tm Make 

Divl-K2 
1 339 Herbert Karrer NNO Divl-K2 9 2:11.033 23:37.017 Porsche 
2 558 Gerald Hofer N'!ir Divl-K2 9 2:12.865 16.953 16.953 23:53.970 Porsche 
3 470 Johann-Olristopher Gantrn NNÖ Divl-K2 9 2:14.427 13.658 30.611 24:07.628 Porsche 
4 438 Rehan Khan GER Divl-K2 9 2:14.207 0.279 30.890 24:07.907 Porsche 
5 456 Sven Pott GER Divl-K2 8 2:18.707 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:28.753 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Divl-K2 DNS Porsche 

Divl-K3 
1 567 Manuel Süßenguth GER- Divl~IG 9 - 2;08.613 - 23:22.121 Porsche--- 
2 530 Oliver Michael NNÖ Divl-K3 9 2:10.221 6.001 6.001 23:28.122 Porsche 
3 618 Stefan Ertl GER Divl-K3 9 2:10.024 0.354 6.355 23:28.476 Porsche 
4 584 Rupert Weissenlehner NNÖ Divl-K3 9 2:12.940 26.173 32.528 23:54.649 Porsche 
5 469 Johann Gantner NNÖ Divl-K3 9 2:13.835 5.336 37.864 23:59.985 Porsche 
6 597 Josef Meyer NNÖ Divl-K3 9 2:15.237 15.551 53.415 24:15.536 Porsche 

Not classifled 
DNF 541 Franz Lahmer NNÖ Divl-K3 DNF 

GT-4 
1 847 Mario Edel GER GT-4 9 2:19.337 24:39.270 Porsche 

Not classifled 
DNF 540 Petr Krejci C2E GT-4 1 DNF 3:07.950 Lotus 

DNF 414 Harald Huber Nsr GT-4 DNF Porsche 

GT-0 
1 590 Stefan Fuhrmann NNO GT-0 9 2:09.240 23:27.496 Jaguar 

TCR 
1 455 Dominik Haselsteiner NNO TCR 9 2:14.383 24:01.914 Cupra 

Margin of Victory_ BestSpeed Bestla_lJ_ by Avg_.Speed BestLap_Tm 

5.375 136.845 2:08.613 165.762 567 - Manuel Süßenguth 
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1!!11 !I!!, ,.._ !IIS: aw ,.,,_, 2 ••• RI!! ilR I!!lill!Im Malr.e 
1 567 Manuel Sü6engl.t, GER Oivl-KJ Division 2 9 23:22.121 Forsche 
2 590 Sl8an Fulvmann A/00 GT-0 Division 2 9 5.375 5.375 23:27.496 Jaguar 
3 530 OliverMidlael A/00 Dlvl-KJ Division 2 9 6.001 0.626 23:28.122 Forsche 
4 618 Sl8an Ertl GER Dlvl-KJ Division 2 9 6.355 0.354 23:28.476 Forsche 
5 339 Herbert KalTer A/00 Oivl-K2 Division 2 9 14.896 8.541 23:37.017 Forsche 
6 558 GeraldHofer A/Sf Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 31.849 16.953 23:53.970 Forsche 
7 584 Rupert Weissenlehner A/NO Oivl-KJ Division 2 9 32.528 0.679 23:54.649 Forsche 
8 469 .loham Gantner A/00 Dlvl-1<3 Division 2 9 37.864 5.336 23:59.985 Forsche 
9 470 .loham-OvistDph Gantner A/NO Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 45.507 5.714 24:07.628 Forsche 

10 438 Rehan Khan GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 9 45.786 0.279 24:07.907 Forsche 
11 597 Jose'Meyor A/NO Oivl-KJ Division 2 9 53.415 7.629 24:15.536 Forsche 
12 456 9'erlP0tt GER Oivl-K2 Division 2 8 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:28.753 Forsche 

DNF 541 Franz Lahmer A/NO Dlvl-KJ Division 2 0 Forsche 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Oivl-K2 Division 2 0 Forsche 
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1 455 Dominik Haselsleiner NNÖ TCR Division 3 9 39.793 1.929 24:01.914 Cupra 
2 847 Mario Eck! GER GT-4 Division 3 9 1:17.149 23.734 24:39.270 Porsche 

DNF 540 Pelr Krejci CZE GT-4 Division 3 0 Lotus 
DNF 414 Harald Huber N<sr GT-4 Division 3 0 Porsche 
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